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Elementary School
& Kindergarten
Teachers
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510510 Elementary School & Kindergarten Teachers could retire
by 2036 in the 
Far Northeast Training Board (FNETB) Region.
Source: Labour Market Forecast 2016-2036
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55

2021-2026
70

2026-2031
170

2031-2036
215
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EDUCATION AND
JOB REQUIREMENTS

 

A bachelor's degree in
education is required.

A provincial teaching
certi�cate is required.





SALARIES IN
NORTHEASTERN ONTARIO

 

Median: $43.27
High: $55.13

Source: Employment and Social Development Canada

Link to a detailed occupational pro�le: 
https://www.iaccess.gov.on.ca/labourmarket/jobPro�
le/jobPro�leFullView.xhtml?nocCode=4032
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